Cat. No. HC-CH30P
Details
Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Plain Top,
ø30 cm, height 40 cm
Cat. No. HC-CH30-4V
Details
Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 4
Rubber Valves,  ø30 cm, height 40 cm
Centrifuges
Concentrators
Laboratory Shakers
107
Order & Inquiry  +82-2-3452-7736 / info@gyrozen.com / www.gyrozen.com
Cat. No. Details
HC-GF40 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 40 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF80 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 80 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF120 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 120 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF150 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 150 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF300 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 300 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF600 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 600 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF900 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 900 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF1200 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 1200 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GFT34 Rubber lid for 34 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 40 ~ 80 ml)
HC-GFT60 Rubber lid for 60 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 120 ~ 300 ml)
HC-GFT90 Rubber lid for 90 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 600 ~ 1200 ml)
V04CS12250-00 Stainless Steel connector
HC-AA Acetal Adaptor for the connection
Vacuum Hose to Rubber Valve